CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNCIL (CIPAC)

HEALTHCARE AND PuBLIC HEALTH SECTOR
RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT WORKING GROUP

1:00-1:05 p.m.

1:05-1:10 p.m.
1:10-1:40 p.m.
1:40-1:50 p.m.

1:50 -2:00 p.m.

2:00-2:10 p.m.
2:10-2:20 p.m.
2:20-2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

TELECONFERENCE

AGENDA
Tuesday, June 21, 2011
1:00 - 2:30 p.m. EDT

WELCOME AND NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
ATTENDEE AND STAFF INTRODUCTIONS

OPENING REMARKS
PRESENTATION: ENERGY DEPENDENCIES
UPDATE: MEDICAL SUPPLY CHAIN SUB-GROUP

UPDATE: WATER INTERDEPENDENCIES SUB-
GROUP

NEXT STEPS
GROUP DISCUSSION/FEEDBACK
CONCLUDING REMARKS

ADJOURN
CIPAC COMPLIANCE LIAISON CLOSES MEETING

THE NEXT HPH SECTOR QUARTERLY RDWG MEETING WILL BE HELD ON SEPTEMBER 13, 2011.
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